
80 IP-20 240V/
50Hz0-50° 

 TEMPCRI IP RATING

Aluminum
Bridgelux

Triac / Analog

Housing
LED Make

Dimming

Wattage (W) 

LU
M

EN
 

O
U

TP
U

T

No. of LEDs

THD (%)

Height

Diameter X

Ø

H

Driver Rating

SY
ST

EM
 

EF
FI

CI
EN

CY
D

IM
EN

SI
O

N
S

(in
 m

m
)

BE
A

M
A

N
G

LE
S

SY
ST

EM
SP

EC
S

7W, 12W

36°

7W

90

92

83

1130

1100

1060

12W

1
55

0.85

650

615

560

1
55

0.80

90

92

83

ASTRUM LFDL907A

4000K

6500KC

3000KW

N

16-27V DC
300mA

28-40V DC
300mA

X

H

INPUT

RECESSED ADJUSTABLE SPOTLIGHT

ANTI -
GLARE

355°
25°

DIMMABLE
25°

Surge 2kV 2kV

WhiteHousing

CO
LO

U
R

O
PT

IO
N

S

Black Copper


	Page 18

