RECESSED ADJUSTABLE SPOTLIGHT















	Watta	age (V	V)	7W	12W
LUMEN	C	6500	K	650	1130
	N	4000	K	615	1100
	W	3000	K	560	1060
SYSTEM	No. of LEDs			1	1
	THD (%)			55	55
Ħ	Power Factor			0.80	0.85
	Driver Rating			16-27V DC 300mA	28-40V DC 300mA
	Surge			2kV	2kV
DIMENSIONS (in mm)	Diam	eter	Χ	90	90
	Heigl	nt	Н	92	92
	Cuto	ut	Ø	83	83



